ADULT DIVISON

Spec Trout
Gary Grove
Troy Peterson
Lee Grove

KIDS DIVISON
Spec Trout

Charlie Grove
Colt Martiniere

3.26
24
2.14

2.33
2.09

Redfish

Shane Stuart
Raymond Nichols
Chris Boyington

Redfish
Tripp Rogers
Will Almond

5.79
3.39
2.6

3.07

Sheephead

Terry Quint

Trey Crowley
Wright Williamson

Sheephead
Joseph Norton
N/A

6.67
4.61
3.02

3.04

Flounder
Kyle Kelly
Jeffery Griffin
David Rogers

Flounder
Joseph Norton
Tripp Rodgers

1.68
1.64
15

2.58
1.65

White Trout
Todd Crowley
Tanner Martiniere
Kyle Kelly

White Trout
Colt Martiniere
Bennett Blackmon

0.61
0.55
0.55

0.94
0.65

Croaker

David Finnorn
Keagan Kucera
Michael Kucera

Croaker
Reynolds Aucoin
Colt Martiniere

1.48
0.6
0.55

0.46
0.44



